
 

 

December 2018  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

2 

 

3 
 

4 
FRMS Band 

Assembly 9:10-

9:30am 

 

5Early Release 
CATCH DAY-
Wear athletic 

clothes 

6 
Light Parade 7pm 

7 

 

8 

9 

 

10 11 

Canned Food 

Drive ends 

tomorrow!  

12 Early Release 

SPIRIT DAY-PJ & 

Stuffed Animal  

Cool in School 

8:15  

13 
  

14 
 

15 
S.A.N.T.A. 

Project @ VES 

16 

 

17 
School Board 6:30 

18 

PTA 6:00pm 

19 Early Release 20 Cookie Dough 

Pickup 
Family Fun Night  

Bingo & Soup 
5:00-6:30pm 

21 22 
 

23 

 

24 

NO SCHOOL- 

Winter Break 

Students Ret. 

1/8/19 

25 
 

26  
 

28 29 

 

30 

31 

 

Elmira Elementary 

541-935-8214  

www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/ 

Doors open at 7:30 a.m.  

Class begins at 7:55 a.m. 

Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W) 

Bus Barn 

541-935-1969 



 

 


