December 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	FRMS Band Assembly 9:10- 9:30am	5 Early Release CATCH DAY-Wear athletic clothes	6 Light Parade 7pm	7	8
9	10	Canned Food Drive ends tomorrow!	12 Early Release SPIRIT DAY-PJ & Stuffed Animal Cool in School 8:15	13	14	15 S.A.N.T.A. Project @ VES
16	17 School Board 6:30	18 PTA 6:00pm	19 Early Release	20 Cookie Dough Pickup Family Fun Night Bingo & Soup 5:00-6:30pm	21	22
23	24 NO SCHOOL- Winter Break	25	26	28	29	30
31	Students Ret. 1/8/19					

Doors open at 7:30 a.m. Class begins at 7:55 a.m. Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W) Elmira Elementary 541-935-8214

www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/

Bus Barn 541-935-1969